01 of 05Version 2010
Applications
- Power supplies
- Voltage dividers
- Motor controllers
- Automotive applications
- Power electronics circuits
Preview

SQ Ceramic Housed Cement ResistorsTOKEN
How to Order
 
5W

100RSQP
05 of 05
 Part Number: SQP, SQM, SQT, SQH, SQZ
 Rated Power (W)
 Resistance Value (Ω)
Code Resistance Value
0R1 0.1Ω
100R 100Ω
1K 1KΩ
100K 100KΩ
SQP, SQM, SQT, SQH, SQZ - Material Specifications
     ● Core :
        High purity grade alumina ceramic rod.
     ● Terminals :
        Tin/lead plated (Lead (Pb)-free will be 100 % tin).
     ● Body :
        Steatite ceramic case with inorganic potting compound.
     ● Element :
        Copper-nickel alloy, nickel-chrome alloy, resistive wirewound or power film depending on
        resistance value.
J Bulk
 
 Resistance Tolerance (%)
Code Resistance Value
J ±5%
 Package
Version 2010
SQ Ceramic Housed Cement ResistorsTOKEN
Back to 1st Page - Cement Resistors (SQ)